
Savignano MX1 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 971 CROCI S. - KTM 17:41.296
Tempo Gara

1 1:56.528 17:49:58.851

2 1:56.405 17:51:55.256

3 1:58.054 17:53:53.310

4 1:56.896 17:55:50.206

5 1:57.013 17:57:47.219

6 1:58.549 17:59:45.768

7 1:58.810 18:01:44.578

8 1:58.066 18:03:42.644

9 2:00.975 18:05:43.619

 Po. 2 - # 207 FURLOTTI C. - Yamaha + 04.424
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.984 17:49:59.307

2 1:58.546 17:51:57.853

3 1:58.870 17:53:56.723

4 1:56.851 17:55:53.574

5 1:57.856 17:57:51.430

6 1:58.110 17:59:49.540

7 2:00.375 18:01:49.915

8 1:58.794 18:03:48.709

9 1:59.334 18:05:48.043

 Po. 3 - # 188 RONCAGLIA M. - KTM + 12.064
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.330 17:50:01.653

2 1:58.165 17:51:59.818

3 1:58.736 17:53:58.554

4 1:57.358 17:55:55.912

5 1:57.686 17:57:53.598

6 1:59.627 17:59:53.225

7 2:01.268 18:01:54.493

8 1:59.281 18:03:53.774

9 2:01.909 18:05:55.683

 Po. 4 - # 267 BERSANELLI E. - Yamaha + 17.526
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.179 17:50:12.502

2 1:58.896 17:52:11.398

3 1:58.231 17:54:09.629

4 1:56.949 17:56:06.578

5 1:58.849 17:58:05.427

6 1:59.666 18:00:05.093

7 1:58.924 18:02:04.017

8 1:58.104 18:04:02.121

9 1:59.024 18:06:01.145

 Po. 5 - # 137 SOZZI L. - Honda + 38.220
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.635 17:50:00.958

2 2:01.465 17:52:02.423

3 2:00.040 17:54:02.463

4 2:01.174 17:56:03.637

5 2:01.321 17:58:04.958

6 2:01.129 18:00:06.087

7 2:05.209 18:02:11.296

8 2:04.643 18:04:15.939

9 2:05.900 18:06:21.839

 Po. 6 - # 135 LENTINI A. - Husqvarna + 39.813
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.402 17:50:02.725

2 2:00.293 17:52:03.018

3 2:01.590 17:54:04.608

4 2:02.498 17:56:07.106

5 2:02.285 17:58:09.391

6 2:02.439 18:00:11.830

7 2:04.456 18:02:16.286

8 2:03.947 18:04:20.233

9 2:03.199 18:06:23.432

 Po. 7 - # 731 BERTUZZO P. - Yamaha + 41.017
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.207 17:50:03.530

2 2:01.670 17:52:05.200

3 2:02.241 17:54:07.441

4 2:03.273 17:56:10.714

5 2:04.146 17:58:14.860

6 2:01.078 18:00:15.938

7 2:03.528 18:02:19.466

8 2:01.611 18:04:21.077

9 2:03.559 18:06:24.636

 Po. 8 - # 898 SONEGO S. - Honda + 42.277
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.564 17:50:06.887

2 2:02.094 17:52:08.981

3 2:01.561 17:54:10.542

4 2:01.161 17:56:11.703

5 2:02.348 17:58:14.051

6 2:02.668 18:00:16.719

7 2:05.041 18:02:21.760

8 2:01.875 18:04:23.635

9 2:02.261 18:06:25.896

 Po. 9 - # 323 ALBERTONI A. - Yamaha + 42.326
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.969 17:50:09.292

2 2:01.621 17:52:10.913

3 2:03.331 17:54:14.244

4 2:02.512 17:56:16.756

5 2:01.813 17:58:18.569

6 2:01.495 18:00:20.064

7 2:04.067 18:02:24.131

8 2:01.010 18:04:25.141

9 2:00.804 18:06:25.945

 Po. 10 - # 308 ALBIERI L. - Kawasaki + 54.572
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.992 17:50:05.315

2 2:02.985 17:52:08.300

3 2:04.896 17:54:13.196

4 2:02.655 17:56:15.851

5 2:04.277 17:58:20.128

6 2:03.513 18:00:23.641

7 2:04.998 18:02:28.639

8 2:05.389 18:04:34.028

9 2:04.163 18:06:38.191

 Po. 11 - # 190 AURI D. - Yamaha + 56.593
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.555 17:50:08.878

2 2:01.757 17:52:10.635

3 2:02.597 17:54:13.232

4 2:05.121 17:56:18.353

5 2:02.445 17:58:20.798

6 2:04.970 18:00:25.768

7 2:03.515 18:02:29.283

8 2:05.704 18:04:34.987

9 2:05.225 18:06:40.212

Fastest lap: 1:56.405 
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Savignano MX1 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 70 BERTUGLI D. - Husqvarna + 1:12.536
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.847 17:49:58.170

2 2:01.500 17:51:59.670

3 2:00.881 17:54:00.551

4 2:01.490 17:56:02.041

5 2:03.111 17:58:05.152

6 2:06.379 18:00:11.531

7 2:26.346 18:02:37.877

8 2:11.065 18:04:48.942

9 2:07.213 18:06:56.155

 Po. 13 - # 481 SACCHINI C. - Yamaha + 1:13.638
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.665 17:50:10.988

2 2:07.396 17:52:18.384

3 2:04.925 17:54:23.309

4 2:04.893 17:56:28.202

5 2:02.857 17:58:31.059

6 2:03.876 18:00:34.935

7 2:07.346 18:02:42.281

8 2:07.420 18:04:49.701

9 2:07.556 18:06:57.257

 Po. 14 - # 828 PAVAN D. - Honda + 1:26.656
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.991 17:50:09.314

2 2:04.910 17:52:14.224

3 2:06.512 17:54:20.736

4 2:07.507 17:56:28.243

5 2:09.532 17:58:37.775

6 2:08.730 18:00:46.505

7 2:09.001 18:02:55.506

8 2:05.463 18:05:00.969

9 2:09.306 18:07:10.275

 Po. 15 - # 923 CIOCCI M. - Honda + 1:29.584
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.484 17:50:14.807

2 2:04.918 17:52:19.725

3 2:10.050 17:54:29.775

4 2:06.521 17:56:36.296

5 2:08.035 17:58:44.331

6 2:06.424 18:00:50.755

7 2:07.756 18:02:58.511

8 2:06.750 18:05:05.261

9 2:07.942 18:07:13.203

 Po. 16 - # 860 LA SCALA A. - Suzuki Valent + 1:34.346
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.723 17:50:13.046

2 2:09.169 17:52:22.215

3 2:09.479 17:54:31.694

4 2:05.949 17:56:37.643

5 2:06.945 17:58:44.588

6 2:06.704 18:00:51.292

7 2:08.852 18:03:00.144

8 2:07.448 18:05:07.592

9 2:10.373 18:07:17.965

 Po. 17 - # 311 BEGGIO D. - Kawasaki + 1:38.324
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.467 17:50:19.790

2 2:07.183 17:52:26.973

3 2:05.701 17:54:32.674

4 2:06.448 17:56:39.122

5 2:07.169 17:58:46.291

6 2:07.131 18:00:53.422

7 2:08.442 18:03:01.864

8 2:09.778 18:05:11.642

9 2:10.301 18:07:21.943

 Po. 18 - # 283 MARGINI P. - Husqvarna + 2:01.013
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.365 17:50:18.688

2 2:06.602 17:52:25.290

3 2:24.268 17:54:49.558

4 2:10.926 17:57:00.484

5 2:08.851 17:59:09.335

6 2:08.118 18:01:17.453

7 2:10.353 18:03:27.806

8 2:08.498 18:05:36.304

9 2:08.328 18:07:44.632

 Po. 19 - # 33 TINCANI M. - Yamaha + 2:01.131
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.051 17:50:17.374

2 2:10.252 17:52:27.626

3 2:08.955 17:54:36.581

4 2:08.030 17:56:44.611

5 2:09.734 17:58:54.345

6 2:11.537 18:01:05.882

7 2:12.876 18:03:18.758

8 2:12.604 18:05:31.362

9 2:13.388 18:07:44.750

 Po. 20 - # 184 STORTI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.459 17:50:09.782

2 2:09.143 17:52:18.925

3 2:06.979 17:54:25.904

4 2:07.566 17:56:33.470

5 2:07.208 17:58:40.678

6 2:06.751 18:00:47.429

7 2:08.726 18:02:56.155

8 2:08.091 18:05:04.246

 Po. 21 - # 591 DOLCI G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.425 17:50:18.748

2 2:11.895 17:52:30.643

3 2:11.122 17:54:41.765

4 2:10.510 17:56:52.275

5 2:11.513 17:59:03.788

6 2:12.369 18:01:16.157

7 2:13.815 18:03:29.972

8 2:15.415 18:05:45.387

 Po. 22 - # 9 SANGIORGI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.950 17:50:22.273

2 2:11.924 17:52:34.197

3 2:14.106 17:54:48.303

4 2:11.634 17:56:59.937

5 2:11.292 17:59:11.229

6 2:11.905 18:01:23.134

7 2:16.688 18:03:39.822

8 2:15.150 18:05:54.972

Fastest lap: 1:56.405 
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 Po. 23 - # 334 CERONI N. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.268 17:50:23.591

2 2:11.364 17:52:34.955

3 2:14.794 17:54:49.749

4 2:13.206 17:57:02.955

5 2:12.341 17:59:15.296

6 2:11.708 18:01:27.004

7 2:14.641 18:03:41.645

8 2:15.181 18:05:56.826

 Po. 24 - # 21 RAVAGLIA M. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.300 17:50:21.623

2 2:18.265 17:52:39.888

3 2:16.842 17:54:56.730

4 2:18.442 17:57:15.172

5 2:19.237 17:59:34.409

6 2:20.898 18:01:55.307

7 2:20.232 18:04:15.539

8 2:29.314 18:06:44.853

 Po. 25 - # 205 BONTADINI M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.084 17:50:25.407

2 2:17.694 17:52:43.101

3 2:17.914 17:55:01.015

4 2:17.977 17:57:18.992

5 2:18.883 17:59:37.875

6 2:20.541 18:01:58.416

7 2:24.485 18:04:22.901

8 2:26.204 18:06:49.105

 Po. 26 - # 63 ROVATI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.824 17:50:24.147

2 2:17.122 17:52:41.269

3 2:22.369 17:55:03.638

4 2:20.835 17:57:24.473

5 2:22.854 17:59:47.327

6 2:26.624 18:02:13.951

7 2:24.933 18:04:38.884

8 2:28.658 18:07:07.542

 Po. 27 - # 822 CORSINI F. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.366 17:50:28.689

2 2:24.128 17:52:52.817

3 2:23.642 17:55:16.459

4 2:22.716 17:57:39.175

5 2:21.797 18:00:00.972

6 2:24.925 18:02:25.897

7 2:25.145 18:04:51.042

8 2:23.187 18:07:14.229

 Po. 28 - # 315 CANGINI G. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.925 17:50:31.248

2 2:20.329 17:52:51.577

3 2:21.513 17:55:13.090

4 2:21.433 17:57:34.523

5 2:24.486 17:59:59.009

6 2:30.834 18:02:29.843

7 2:25.319 18:04:55.162

8 2:29.893 18:07:25.055

 Po. 29 - # 101 ORSI F. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.731 17:50:28.054

2 2:20.851 17:52:48.905

3 2:22.698 17:55:11.603

4 2:27.009 17:57:38.612

5 2:28.487 18:00:07.099

6 2:31.897 18:02:38.996

7 2:27.385 18:05:06.381

8 2:32.358 18:07:38.739

 Po. 30 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.292 17:50:30.615

2 2:26.107 17:52:56.722

3 2:26.108 17:55:22.830

4 2:27.299 17:57:50.129

5 2:36.404 18:00:26.533

6 2:31.263 18:02:57.796

7 2:35.025 18:05:32.821

8 2:31.758 18:08:04.579

 Po. 31 - # 728 CIAMPI A. - Honda + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.697 17:50:23.020

2 2:16.307 17:52:39.327

3 2:17.131 17:54:56.458

4 2:25.932 17:57:22.390

5 2:17.692 17:59:40.082

6 4:09.430 18:03:49.512

7 2:45.922 18:06:35.434

 Po. 32 - # 122 PAGANINI M. - Honda + 6 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.887 17:49:56.210

2 1:58.022 17:51:54.232

3 3:23.199 17:55:17.431

Fastest lap: 1:56.405 
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